Association of Mid-Continent Universities Indoor Track and Field Championship
February 22-23, 1992 » Eastern Illinois University

Team scores: 1. Eastern [llinois 215; 2. Western Illinois 192; 3. Youngstown State 39; 4. Akron 22; 5. Cleveland State 22; 6. Illinois-Chicago 0.

55 Meter
1. Rueben Hill

55 M Hurdles
1. Bruce Johnson

200 Meter
1. Rueben Hill

400 Meter
1. Darrin Steele

800 Meter
1. Tony Taylor

Mile
1. Scott Touchette

3,000 Meter
1. Eric Baron
5. Scott Touchette

5,000 Meter
1. Keith Gorby

4x400 Relay
1. Western Illinois
2. Eastern Illinois

4x800 Relay
1. Western Illinois
2. Eastern Illinois

High Jump
1. Nevin Govan

Western Illinois

Western Illinois

Western Illinois

Eastern Illinois

Western Illinois

Eastern Illinois

Eastern Illinois
Eastern Illinois

Youngstown

3:21.21

7:49.70
7:57.70

Eastern Illinois

6.37

7.53

21.95

49.71

1:54.25

4:14.60

8:29.00
8:38.6

15:02.60

6-11

Pole Vault

1. Brent Brickhaus
2. Tom McDonald
3. Joe Gianeschi
5. Darrin Steele

Long Jump

1. Nevin Govan

2. Darrin Steele

6. Mosezell Magee

Triple Jump
1. Nevin Govan
5. Darrin Steele

Shot Put
1. Brent Miller

Weight Throw
1. Braidy Miller
2. Brent Miller
3. Rob Schultz
5. Mike Ford

Eastern Illinois
Eastern Illinois
Eastern Illinois
Eastern Illinois

Eastern Illinois
Eastern Illinois
Eastern Illinois

Eastern Illinois
Eastern Illinois

Eastern Illinois

Eastern Illinois
Eastern Illinois
Eastern Illinois
Eastern Illinois

24-11%
23-T"
21-4

49-6
45-5

56-9

61-6
55-11
55-6
49-0



