## Association of Mid-Continent Universities Indoor Track and Field Championship February 22-23, 1992 • Eastern Illinois University Team scores: 1. Eastern Illinois 215; 2. Western Illinois 192; 3. Youngstown State 39; 4. Akron 22; 5. Cleveland State 22; 6. Illinois-Chicago 0.

<b>55 Meter</b> 1. Rueben Hill	Western Illinois	6.37	<b>Pole Vault</b> 1. Brent Brickhaus 2. Tom McDonald	Eastern Illinois Eastern Illinois	16-0 14-6
<b>55 M Hurdles</b> 1. Bruce Johnson	Western Illinois	7.53	3. Joe Gianeschi 5. Darrin Steele	Eastern Illinois Eastern Illinois	14-0 14-0
<b>200 Meter</b> 1. Rueben Hill	Western Illinois	21.95	<b>Long Jump</b> 1. Nevin Govan 2. Darrin Steele	Eastern Illinois Eastern Illinois	24-11 <sup>3</sup> / <sub>4</sub> 23-7 <sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub>
<b>400 Meter</b> 1. Darrin Steele	Eastern Illinois	49.71	6. Mosezell Magee	Eastern Illinois	21-4
800 Meter 1. Tony Taylor	Western Illinois	1:54.25	1. Nevin Govan 5. Darrin Steele	Eastern Illinois Eastern Illinois	49-6 45-5
Mile 1. Scott Touchette	Eastern Illinois	4:14.60	Shot Put 1. Brent Miller	Eastern Illinois	56-9
<b>3,000 Meter</b> 1. Eric Baron 5. Scott Touchette	Eastern Illinois Eastern Illinois	8:29.00 8:38.6	Weight Throw 1. Braidy Miller 2. Brent Miller 3. Rob Schultz	Eastern Illinois Eastern Illinois Eastern Illinois	61-6 55-11 55-6
<b>5,000 Meter</b> 1. Keith Gorby	Youngstown	15:02.60	5. Mike Ford	Eastern Illinois	49-0
<b>4x400 Relay</b> 1. Western Illinois 2. Eastern Illinois	3:21.21				
<b>4x800 Relay</b> 1. Western Illinois 2. Eastern Illinois	7:49.70 7:57.70				
High Jump					

1. Nevin Govan	Eastern Illinois	6-11
1. Nevin Govan	Eastern Illinois	6-11